
 

 

2024 OPEN 

FIELD TRIALS 

June 15th & 16th  

 

 

 

 

 

ERIN, 

ONTARIO 

 

 

Running Order 

OPEN  SATURDAY  CALL BACKS  3RD 

     2ND SERIES  

SERIES 
PLACEMENT 

  PAT KEITH  PAT KEITH    

          

TODD AGNEW SIMON 1      1   1   

TED MCCUE M00   2  2     2   

DAVID BARTO CAYA 3      3   3   

SHANE CRESSWELL GRIFFIN   4  4     4   

ROXANE PORAY DAISY 5      5   5   

JOHN DUNN BADGER   6  6     6   

BOB IVERSON DANE 7      7   7   

SHANE CRESSWELL BUZZ   8  8     8   

ALEX SMITH AMERALD 9      9   9   

TED MCCUE BRUNIE   10  10     10   

BILL MCCAFFREY DUNKIN 11      11   11   

SHANE CRESSWELL IZZE   12  12     12   

TOD AGNEW LYNC 13      13   13   

TED MCCUE ARGOS   14  14     14   

ROXANE PORAY MOOLAH 15      15   15   

JOHN DUNN ROSE   16  16     16   

DAVID BARTO TITO 17      17   17   

TED MCUE RAGGY   18  18     18   

BILL MCCAFFREY SNAP 19      19   19   

BRIAN  OR ANDREW BANDIT   20  20     20   

LAVERN FORWELL JASPER 21      21   21   

IAN MAGEE SADIE   22  22     22   

JEFFREY CUBITT TALON 23      23   23   

MIKE LAPLANTE OLLIE   24  24     24   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            



LIMIT STAKE      
JEAN-FRANCOIS 
FORGUES   BETH    1     

BEV BETTRIDGE   SKYE    2     

DAVID PROTOR   MANNY  3     

ALEX SMITH   JACK  4     

FRANK O'GRADY   BERDIE  5     

          

 WATER       

          

SHANE CRESSWELL   IZZE  1     

ALEX SMITH   JACK  2     

          

OPEN SUNDAY  CALL BACKS  3RD 

     2ND SERIES  

SERIES 
PLACEMENT 

  PIERRE CHRISTOPHE  PIERRE CHRISTOPHE    

BRIAN  OR ANDREW BANDIT 1      1   1   

JEFF CUBITT TALON   2  2     2   

TED MCUE RAGGY 3      3   3   

ROXANE PORAY MOOLAH   4  4     4   

JOHN DUNN ROSE 5      5   5   

LAVERN FORWELL JASPER   6  6     6   

IAN MAGEE SADIE 7      7   7   

TOD AGNEW ROZ   8  8     8   

SHANE CRESSWELL GRIFFIN 9      9   9   

TODD AGNEW WHISKEY   10  10     10   

SHANE CRESSWELL BUZZ 11      11   11   

ALEX SMITH AMERALD   12  12     12   

TED MCCUE ARGOS 13      13   13   

ROXANE PORAY DAISY   14  14     14   

JOHN DUNN BADGER 15      15   15   

TODD AGNEW REX   16  16     16   

SHANE CRESSWELL IZZE 17      17   17   

TODD AGNEW MARTIN   18  18     18   

TED MCCUE M00 19      19   19   

DAVID BARTO CAYA   20  20     20   

MIKE LAPLANTE OLLIE 21      21   21   

GREG OWTTRIM GRADY   22  22     22   

BILL MCCAFFREY CINNAMON 23      23   23   

          

PUPPY        
NO PUPPY TRIAL          

 


